You

What the world thinks
YouGov / LBC Survey Results

Sample Size: 1630 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 21st - 22nd March 2018

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab Lib Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London Rest of | Midlands / North | Scotland
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1630] 559 ]535] 99 641 696 | 789 | 841 | 183 ] 688 | 386 |373| 929 | 701 218 528 349 393 142

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Britain is currently due to Leave the EU in March
2019...
How optimistic or pessimistic are you that
Britain will be ready to Leave the EU by then?
Very optimistic 10 | 18 5 2 1 20 13 7 1 7 14 15 9 11 12 9 12 9 5
Fairly optimistic 29 | 48 17 16 15 46 26 31 17 21 33 43| 26 32 27 28 31 30 23
TOTAL OPTIMISTIC 39 66 22 18 16 66 39 38 18 28 47 58 35 43 39 37 43 39 28
Fairly pessimistic 24 | 19 30 31 32 18 22 26 29 29 21 17| 27 21 20 28 21 26 22
Very pessimistic 24 | 10 36 49 43 8 26 23 30 27 22 19| 29 18 30 22 21 22 40
TOTAL PESSIMISTIC 48 29 66 80 75 26 48 49 50 56 43 36 56 39 50 50 42 48 62
Dontknow 13 | 5 12 3 | 8 9 |12 13 |23 16 9 6| 9 18| 11 13 14 13 10
Which of these is a greater priority for you?
That the United Kingdom leaves the European Union 36 | 61 24 12 9 71 | 39 33 11 27 46 56| 33 41 33 38 42 34 21
Thatthe union between Northen Ireland and the o | 55 57 45| 47 12 [26 31 |39 20 26 26| 33 22| 32 28 26 30 28
rest of the United Kingdom is maintained
Neither of these are importanttome 22 | 10 25 33 31 9 25 19 25 26 20 13| 23 20 23 22 18 21 34
Don’t know 14 7 14 8 12 8 11 17 25 19 8 5 11 18 12 12 14 15 17
Thinking about the recent events involving the
poisoning of a former Russian spy in
Salisbury...
Do you think Britain will be in a stronger or
weaker position to respond to security threats
like this after Brexit, or do you think it won’t
make much difference either way?
Stronger position 13 | 20 9 4 4 24 | 16 11 7 12 15 16| 12 15 10 15 14 13 10
Weaker position 30 | 13 43 60 55 6 30 29 34 3 26 21| 34 24 36 28 25 26 47
It won’t make much difference eitherway 46 | 61 36 30 33 62 | 46 45 35 38 53 58| 47 45 45 45 49 48 35
Don’t know 11 7 12 6 9 8 7 15 24 14 6 5 8 15 9 12 12 12 9
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